Wine card

Wine by glass

Austria

Una Gruner Veltliner white dry

France

Selection des Chateaux de Bordeaux Rouge red dry

Italy

Pinot Grigio Kris white dry
Chianti red dry, Vignatorta, TOSCANA

Sparkling wine

Prosecco Spumante Fiorino d’Oro white dry
Prosecco Spumante Brut

Prosecco Argeo

MARTINI Asti D.O.C.G. sweet

MARTINI Brut dry

Russian wine house Abrau-Durso
Abray-Durso Victor Dravigny rose brut

Abray-Durso Victor Dravigny brut

150/750 ml

150/750 ml

150/750 ml
150/750 ml

150/750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml
750 ml

660/3300 rub.

570/2850 rub.

580/2900 rub.
580/2900 rub.

540/2700 rub.
3200 rub.
3700 rub.
4000 rub.
4000 rub.

2500 rub.
2500 rub.
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Wine card

Rose d’Anjou semi-dry

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Rose Wine
750 ml
Champagne
750 ml
750 ml

3500 rub.

21000 rub.

35500 rub.
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Wine card

White wine
France
Domaine Passy le Clou Chablis
Muscadet dry, Guilbaud Freres
Chateau de Fieuzal 2010
Chateau Carbonnieux, 2018 dry
Italy

Vermentino Dry, Rocca di Frassinello

Gavi Del Comune di Gavi Carlo dry

Chile
Tarapaca Sauvignon Blanc, Maipo Valley
Gran Reserva Chardonnay Dry

Carolina Reserva Sauvignon Blanc, Dry

Spain
Baluarte Muscat semi-dry
Gran Feudo Moscatel dry
New Zealand
Curious Kiwi Gewurztraminer dry
Russia

Usadba Divnomorskoe Solnechnii Veter white dry
AZUR, white dry, Krinitsa Winery

Argentina

Torrontes La Linda, dry

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml
750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml

750 ml.

7500 rub.
2800 rub.
29500 rub.
16900 rub.

4300 rub.
5900 rub.

2300 rub.
4600 rub.
2800 rub.

2200 rub.
2800 rub.

4800 rub.

2400 rub.
3700 rub.

2800 rub.
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Wine card

Red wine

France

Chateau Freybernat Dry

Chateauneuf du Pape Les Sinards

Chateau La Lagune 2019

Gevrey-Chambertin ler cru Les Cherbaudes 2018

Italy

Valpolicella Classico Speri
Ornello, Rocca di Frassinello Dry

Chile

Tarapaca Cabernet Sauvignon Dry, Maipo Valley
Merlot Gran Reserva dry
Carolina Reserva Pinot Noir dry

Spain
Gran Feudo Crianza dry

Russia

Usadba Divnomorskoe Yujnii les dry
ARENA, red dry, Krinitsa Winery

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml
750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml

2850 rub.
15500 rub.
19800 rub.
26500 rub.

4600 rub.
7500 rub.

2600 rub.
5900 rub.
2850 rub.

2450 rub.

2600 rub.
3600 rub.
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