Wine by glass

Austria

Una Gruner Veltliner white dry	150/750 ml	660/3300 rub.
France		
Selection des Chateaux de Bordeaux Rouge red dry	150/750 ml	570/2850 rub.

Italy

Pinot Grigio Kris white dry	150/750 ml	580/2900 rub.
Chianti red dry, Vignatorta, TOSCANA	150/750 ml	580/2900 rub.

Sparkling wine

Prosecco Spumante Fiorino d'Oro white dry	150/750 ml	540/2700 rub.
Prosecco Spumante Brut	750 ml	3200 rub.
Prosecco Argeo	750 ml	3700 rub.
MARTINI Asti D.O.C.G. sweet	750 ml	4000 rub.
MARTINI Brut dry	750 ml	4000 rub.
Russian wine house Abrau-Durso		
Abray-Durso Victor Dravigny rose brut	750 ml	2500 rub.
Abray-Durso Victor Dravigny brut	750 ml	2500 rub.



Rose Wine

Rose d'Anjou semi-dry	750 ml	3500 rub.
Champag	ne	
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial	750 ml	21000 rub.
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs	750 ml	35500 rub.



White wine

-				
тн	ra	m	C	e
	10	ш	\mathbf{v}	\sim

Domaine Passy le Clou Chablis	750 ml	7500 rub.	
Muscadet dry, Guilbaud Frères	750 ml	2800 rub.	
Château de Fieuzal 2010	750 ml	29500 rub.	
Château Carbonnieux, 2018 dry	750 ml	16900 rub.	
Italy			
Vermentino Dry, Rocca di Frassinello	750 ml	4300 rub.	
Gavi Del Comune di Gavi Carlo dry	750 ml	5900 rub.	
Chile			
Tarapaca Sauvignon Blanc, Maipo Valley	750 ml	2300 rub.	
Gran Reserva Chardonnay Dry	750 ml	4600 rub.	
Carolina Reserva Sauvignon Blanc, Dry	750 ml	2800 rub.	
Spain			
Baluarte Muscat semi-dry	750 ml	2200 rub.	
Gran Feudo Moscatel dry	750 ml	2800 rub.	
New Zealand			
Curious Kiwi Gewurztraminer dry	750 ml	4800 rub.	
Russia			
Usadba Divnomorskoe Solnechnii Veter white dry	750 ml	2400 rub.	
AZUR, white dry, Krinitsa Winery	750 ml	3700 rub.	
Argentina			
Torrontes La Linda, dry	750 ml.	2800 rub.	



Red wine

France

Chateau Freybernat Dry	750 ml	2850 rub.
Chateauneuf du Pape Les Sinards	750 ml	15500 rub.
Chateau La Lagune 2019	750 ml	19800 rub.
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er cru Les Cherbaudes 2018	750 ml	26500 rub.
Italy		
Valpolicella Classico Speri	750 ml	4600 rub.
Ornello, Rocca di Frassinello Dry	750 ml	7500 rub.
Chile		
Taranga Caharnat Sauvianan Dry Maina Vallay	750 ml	2600 rub.
Tarapaca Cabernet Sauvignon Dry, Maipo Valley Marlet Cron Reserve dry		
Merlot Gran Reserva dry	750 ml	5900 rub.
Carolina Reserva Pinot Noir dry	750 ml	2850 rub.
Spain		
Spain		
Gran Feudo Crianza dry	750 ml	2450 rub.
Gran i vado Crianza di y	750 III	2130140.
Russia		
Usadba Divnomorskoe Yujnii les dry	750 ml	2600 rub.

3600 rub.

750 ml

ARENA, red dry, Krinitsa Winery